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Anmeldung saarTURNier 2025:

	Mannschaft:
	 



	
	Vorname, Nachname
	Jahrgang
	Verein
	T-Shirt 
Größe

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	



Wir stellen folgende/n Kampfrichter/Innen:
	
	Name
	Wunschgerät

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	



Leider können wir keine/n Kampfrichter/In stellen
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